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Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity

OEBO Administration System - Vendor Status Report

2/ OEBO

Samu Burrmwca o BRE Basesian

New Certified Vendors

Status Date: May 15, 2024 - July 16, 2024

Total: 20

Company Name
AEAK LLC

Air Handlers of the Palm
Beaches , Inc.

Ancy Louis

E.C. Stokes Mechanical
Contractor, Inc.

Freedom Fabricators Inc.

GARTEK ENGINEERING
CORPORATION

Gold Accounting Tax

Grassroots Consulting,
Inc.

Hi-Tech Roofing &
Sheetmetal Inc

J C D CARIBBEAN INC

Khanna House Studios,
LLC

L J Sheehan, INC

LEBOLO
CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT INC

M&C Unique Services

7/16/2024

Address

7583 Atlantic Ave Unit
#4-4215, Delray FL 33446

275 Toney Penna Dr Ste 5,
Jupiter FL 334585752

10197 White Water Lily
Way, Boynton Beach FL

33437

2001 7th Ave N, Lake

Worth FL 33461

16030 E Downers Dr,
Loxahatchee FL 33470401

6801 Lake Worth Rd Ste
117, Greenacres FL 33467

2000 PGA Blvd Ste
4440-PMB 1, Palm Beach
Gardens FL 334082722

2630 N Australian Ave Ste
100-S, West Palm Beach

FL 33407

2266 4th Ave N, Lake

Worth FL 33461

1300 NW 17th Ave Ste
273g, DELRAY BEACH FL

33445

3361 Fairlane Farms Rd
Ste 4, Wellington FL

334148797

2257 Vista Pkwy Ste 20,
West Palm Beach FL

33411

2100 Corporate Dr,
Boynton Beach FL 33426

4958 Cherry Rd Apt B,
West Palm Beach FL

33409

Telephone
786-836-7078

561-222-9697

561-577-6731

561-582-3589

561-718-8600

786-553-9052

561-331-7011

561-385-4657

561-586-3110

561-265-0255

561-759-0801

561-223-2750

561-742-7644

256-324-8008

Vendor ID
VS0000028230

VS0000001217

VS0000032705

ECSTO0001

VS0000015868

GART0002

VS0000030368

VC0000111379

VC0000008741

JCDCO0001

VS0000032075

VC0000141052

LEBO0002

VS0000032168

Cert. Status

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Status Date
05/31/2024

06/18/2024

07/03/2024

05/24/2024

06/06/2024

05/17/2024

07/03/2024

06/27/2024

06/26/2024

05/24/2024

06/25/2024

06/11/2024

05/30/2024

06/10/2024
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Total: 20

Company Name
Precise Mobile
Fingerprinting

RGD & Associates, Inc

Royal Consulting
Services, Inc.

Shining Stars
Transportation Lic

TicketAnnex LLC

Urban Design Studio, LLC

7/16/2024

Address Telephone
6343 Hatteras Clb Drive, ~ 561-880-5454
Lake Worth FL 334636542

2151 S Highway A1AAIt ~ 561-743-0165
Ste 2000, Jupiter FL
334773902

2257 Vista Pkwy Unit4, ~ 561-478-7901
West Palm Beach FL
33411

5050 ElImhurst Rd UnitA,  561-452-8055
West Palm Beach FL
33417

6901 Okeechobee Blvd 404-931-7171
D5-R313, West Palm
Beach FL 334112511

610 Clematis St Ste CU02, 561-366-1100
West Palm Beach FL
33401

Vendor ID

VS0000032166

VS0000001204

VC0000013411

VS0000031701

VS0000030286

VC0000018978

Cert. Status

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Status Date

06/10/2024

07/02/2024

07/03/2024

05/17/2024

05/17/2024

06/14/2024
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